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Tech Entrepreneur / Product
Owner at Purple Brains

[Startup Consultancy/ Web and
Mobile Industry]
richard@purplebrains.com
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Managing Partner

at Plasti Lab SARL
[Manufacturing Industry]
ziadkhoury@plastilab.com
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Mr. Ziad Abou Jamra
Head of Finance
[Construction and Waste
Management Industry]
ziadajl@gmail.com

Ms. Nesrine Radi

Head of Unit - Commercial &
Corporate Banking at

Bank Audi SAL

[Banking Industry]
nesrine.radi@gmail.com

Ms. Maha Attie

Managing Partner at SkyRise
[Contracting Industry]
mahaa@skyriseme.com

Mr. Ziad Haddad
Partner & CEO at Assiyana SAL
[Contracting Industry]

ziad. haddad@assiyana.com

Mr. Imad Richa Sfeir
Regional Director - Gulf
at Vmware

[Tech Industry]
imad_es@hotmail.com

Mr. Eddy Al Asmar

Export Regional Sales Manager
at DIFCO

[F&B Industry]
eddykasmar@gmail.com

Mr. Bahij Bahliss

Business Development Manager
at AGC-Obeikan Glass

[Glass Buildings Facades
Industry]

bahij.bahliss@agc
obeikanglass.com.sa

Ms. Danielle Hatem

Founder & CEO at The Business
Influencer (D Does Business)
[Consultancy Industry]
daniellehatem@hotmail.com

Mr. Wissam Sabbagh

Group CEO at Alpha Technology
Group

[Tech Industry]
wissam@dotcomlb.com

Mr. Mohammed Altharwa
General Manager at GAFCO
[Manufacturing Industry]
mohammed@altharwa.com

Mr. Charlie Berbari

Project Manager Asia & EMEA
Integrator Gulf at The Clorox
Company

[FMCG Industry]

charlienberbari@gmail.com

Mr. Bruno Hitti
CEO at Le Cercle

[Furniture Industry]

Bruno@lecercle.me

Mr. Jean Zakka
CEO at Zakka Multitec
[Manufacturing Industry]

Jean.zakka@zakkamultitec.com

Mr. Elie Farah

Domain Sales Manager at Ericsson
[Tech Industry]
emfarah@gmail.com

Mr. Riad Boulos

Efficiency Consultant at Helios
Towers DRC

Head of Infrastructure &
Customer Delivery in Europe
at Vantage

[Telecom Industry]
boulosriad@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph Khoury

Managing Partner at Waterfront
City SAL

[Real Estate Development
Industry]

Jk@wfc-lb.com

Lawyer - Mediator at Hanna Law
Founder and Manager at LAMAC -
Lebanese Association for Mediation
and Conciliation

[Legal and Conflict Resolution

Industry]

monahanna@hanna-consultancy.com

Mr. Christian El Borgi

Managing Director at Silver Bullet
[Communication Industry]
christian@silverbulletlb.com

Ms. Tania Martinos Obeid
Managing Director / Operations
Manager at Mobili Uno SAL
[Furniture Industry]
T.obeid@mobilitop.com

Mr. Tarek Nasser

CEO at Thinnks Ventures
[Venture Capital/ Investment
Industry]

t@thinnks.com



